Vendor account Type Line number Status Total amount
006684 Southeastern Equipment Co Inc., Ryan Tacosik, (614) 889-1073, rtacosik@:
006684 Header 0 Created 171,290.00

006684 Line 10 Received  158,400.00

006684 Line 20 Received  980.00

006684 Line 30 Received 1,135.00

006684 Line 40 Received  10,775.00

006684 Line 50 Received 0.00

006684 Line 60 Received 0.00




RFQ027816 DOW Backhoe Loader
Opened 6/13/2024

Product name (o11F141414Y; Unit Unit price Comment
joutheasternequip.com

0.00
Backhoes 1.00 EA 158,400.00000
Earthmoving buckets or its parts or
accessories 1.00 EA 980.00000
Earthmoving buckets or its parts or
accessories 1.00 EA 1,135.00000
Demolition hammers 1.00 EA 10,775.00000
Earthmoving buckets or its parts or Loader Bucket is included
accessories 1.00 EA 0.00000 in the Backhoe Price

Operator and Service Training 1.00 EA 0.00000 Included in the price




Procurement category

Backhoes

Earthmoving buckets or its
parts or accessories
Earthmoving buckets or its
parts or accessories
Demolition hammers

Earthmoving buckets or its

parts or accessories
Backhoes

Currency

usb
usbD

usD
usbD

usb

usbD
usD

Unit price in transaction currer Total net amount in transaction ¢

158,400.00000
980.00000
1,135.00000

10,775.00000

0.00000
0.00000

171,290.00
158,400.00

980.00
1,135.00

10,775.00

0.00
0.00




rrency



